
NO COMPANY INDUSTRY WEBSITE NAME OF DELEGATES JOB TITLE EMAIL ADDRESS

1
College of Health (STIKES Mataram), 
Indonesia Private University

www.stikes-
mataram.ac.id Dr. Chairun Nasirin Director

chairunnasirin@yahoo.com | 
chairun@hotmail.com

2
Malaysian Industry-Government Group for 
High Technology (MIGHT)

NGO under Ministry 
of Science, 
Technology & 
Innovation www.might.org.my Mohd Afzanizam Mohd Badrin Researcher - Foresight afzanizam@might.org.my

3
Malaysian Industry-Government Group for 
High Technology (MIGHT)

NGO under Ministry 
of Science, 
Technology & 
Innovation www.might.org.my R. Puvaneswari Senior Manager - Foresight rpuvaneswari@might.org.my

4 Universiti Malaysia Kelantan (UMK)

Public University 
(Entrepreneurial 
University) www.umk.edu.my Abdul Halim Abdul Rahman Registrar halim@umk.edu.my

5 Universiti Malaysia Kelantan (UMK)

Public University 
(Entrepreneurial 
University) www.umk.edu.my Prof. Dato’ Ir. Dr. Zainai Mohamed Vice Chancellor zainai@umk.edu.my

6 Universiti Malaysia Perlis (UniMAP) Public University www.unimap.edu.my Maskor Bajuri
Assistant Director - Corporate Development & 
Quality Management maskor@unimap.edu.my

7 Universiti Malaysia Terengganu (UMT) Public University www.umt.edu.my Prof. Dr. Norhayati Mohd. Tahir Director - Research & Innovation hayati@umt.edu.my

8
Universiti Pertahanan Nasional Malaysia 
(UPNM)

Public University 
(Defense University) www.upnm.edu.my

Mejar (R) Bibi Zarjaan Akhbar 
Khan 

Lecturer - Faculty of Defence Studies & 
Management bibiz@upnm.edu.my

9
Universiti Pertahanan Nasional Malaysia 
(UPNM)

Public University 
(Defense University) www.upnm.edu.my Suzilawati Kamaruddin

Lecturer - Faculty of Defence Studies & 
Management suzi@upnm.edu.my

10 Universiti Sains Malaysia (USM) Public University www.usm.edu.my Prof. Asma Ismail Deputy Vice Chancellor - Research & Innovation asmainformm@yahoo.com
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11 Universiti Sains Malaysia (USM) Public University www.usm.edu.my Dr Mary Abraham
Senior Lecturer & Quality Coordinator (Health 
Campus) drmaryabraham@gmail.com

12 Universiti Teknologi MARA (UiTM) Public University www.uitm.edu.my Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zaini Abdullah Deputy Vice Chancellor - Research & Innovation zabadu@salam.uitm.edu.my

13 Universiti Teknologi PETRONAS (UTP) Private University www.utp.edu.my Hj. Mohamed Noor Rosli Baharom Director - Student Services
noorbh@petronas.com.my | 
mnrosli.baharom@gmail.com

14 Universiti Tenaga Nasional Private University www.uniten.edu.my Azleen Azwar Administration Officer (Corporate Planning) Azleen@uniten.edu.my

15 Universiti Tenaga Nasional Private University www.uniten.edu.my Chong Pui Yee Assistant Manager - Corporate Planning pychong@uniten.edu.com

16 Universiti Tun Abdul Razak (UNIRAZAK) Private University www.unirazak.edu.my Ailin Ton Dato' Isahak Director - Business Development ailinton@unirazak.edu.my


